PRODUCT SPECIALS FORM ﬂED

for NZCA Regional Event Attendees

Quicksilver Scientific

Thorne

Pure Encapsulations

Quicksilver Scientific

Researched Nutritionals

RN Labs

Pure Encapsulations
RN Labs

Thorne

Microbiome Labs

Nordic Naturals

Bioline Products

Microbiome Labs

MTHFR Support
RN labs

*$NZD pricing. Product specials valid until 13 November 2024. Not applicable to patient orders.

1 To be eligible for the free product, a new account registration form must be handed in at the event. Once your account has been officially opened by our team, the free product
will be shipped to you with your welcome pack, and you will be able to order specials via the Practitionar hub, or by handing this form to FxMed staff.

25% FxMed Clinic Essentials
OFF* until 13 November 2024

NAD+ Gold®
NAD+ Platinum®

ResveraCel

Liver-G.I. Detox
Glutathione + Cacao Mint
Glutathione + Lemon Mint
Tri-Fortify® Gel Orange

Tri-Fortify® Gel Watermelon

Medi Restore French Vanilla

Digestive Enzymes Ultra with Betaine HCI

Lipotropex

Advanced Digestive Enzymes

MegaMarine™

Algae Omega Unflavoured

Arctic Cod Liver Oil™ Lemon

Arctic Cod Liver Oil™ Liquid Orange
DHA Juniore Strawberry

ProOmega® Lemon

ProOmega®-D Lemon

Enterosgel®

MegaMucosa™

MegaMucosa™ Powder Berry Acai
Zenbiome™ Dual

Organic Natural Fibre

Medi Metabolic Smooth Chocolate
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30ml
100ml
60c

120c
50ml
50ml
150ml
236.6ml
150ml
236.6ml
616g

90c
300g
180c

60sg
60sg
180sg
473ml
180sg
60sg
120sg
60sg

90g
225g
180c
144.6g
60c
250g
574g

$60.35
$7770
$63.95

$51.95
$43.40
$4340
$79.45
$99.60
$79.45
$99.60
$63.55

$3215
$31.70
$6045

$51.80
$34.60
$49.45
$53.50
$31.25
$33.30
$55.65
$33.55

$18.60
$31.60
$51.80
$51.80
$57.25
$28.20
$49.90

New to FxMed?

Please see the FxMed account
registration form in your folder to
open an account and get a FREE
Magnesium Glycinate by RN Labs!*

$104.10
$118.90
$110.30

$89.60

$74.85

$74.85

$121.55
$152.40
$121.55
$152.40
$109.60

$5545
$54.70
$104.30

$89.35
$59.70
$85.30
$92.30
$53.90
$5740
$96.00
$57.85

$35.70
$60.70
$89.35
$89.35
$98.75
$48.65
$86.10
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$45.26
$58.28
$47.96

$38.96
$32.55
$32.55
$59.59
$74.70
$59.59
$74.70
$47.66

$24M
$23.78
$45.34

$38.85
$25.95
$37.09
$40.13
$2344
$24.98
$41.74
$25.16

$13.95
$23.70
$38.85
$38.85
$42.94
$21.15
$3743
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Enzyme Science MyoMend™ 60c $38.65 $66.65 $28.99
RN Labs Curcutex 60c $33.20 $57.25 $24.90
InflamaSoothe Trio 60c $4710 $81.25 $35.33
Micronised PEA 120c $40.40 $69.70 $30.30

Mineral complexes

Metabolic Maintenance | Cal/Mag Plus with Vitamin D and Vitamin K2 MK-7 180c $44.50 $76.75 $33.38
Pure Encapsulations Electrolyte/Energy Formula Lemon-lime 340¢g $25.45 $43.90 $19.09
RN Labs TraceMins Complex 90c $16.55 $28.55 $12.41
Calcium
Pure Encapsulations Calcium (citrate) 180c $26.90 $46.40 $20.18
RN Labs Cal:Mag 1:1 60c $17.05 $29.40 $12.79
Iron
RN Labs Fe-Restore 30c $12.95 $22.35 $9.71
Thorne Ferrasorb® 60c $27.90 $4815 $20.93
Magnesium
Pure Encapsulations Magnesium Glycinate Liquid (exp. 6-9 mth) 480ml $40.35 $69.60 $30.26
Magnesium Gummy Berry Vanilla 60 gummies $32.70 $56.40 $24.53
RN Labs Magnesium Citrate 90c $18.10 $31.20 $13.58
180c $34.90 $60.20 $26.18
Magnesium Glycinate 90c $18.10 $31.20 $13.58
180c $34.90 $60.20 $26.18
Mixed Mag Forte 180g $40.70 $70.20 $30.53
Zinc
Pure Encapsulations Zinc (citrate) 60c $10.55 $18.20 $7.91
Zinc chewables Natural Orange 100
c?:t\)nl/g{asle $17.80 $30.70 $13.35
RN Labs Zinc Glycinate 120c $22.80 $39.35 $17.10
Thorne Zinc Picolinate 15mg 60c $13.35 $23.05 $10.01
Zinc Picolinate 25mg 60c $20.95 $36.15 $15.71
180c $42.45 $73.25 $31.84
Researched Nutritionals | ATP 360° 90c $78.40 $119.95 $58.80
Ubiquinol Super 200™ 30sg $60.40 $92.40 $45.30
Microbiome Labs Zenbiome™ Cope 60c $51.80 $89.35 $38.85
Zenbiome™ Sleep 30c $51.80 $89.35 $38.85
Pure Encapsulations 5-HTP 100mg 60c $51.35 $88.60 $38.51
Ashwagandha 60c $22.80 $39.35 $1710
Cortisol Calm 60c $45.70 $78.85 $34.28
120c $78.60 $135.60 $58.95
Researched Nutritionals | AnxiaEase™ 120c $68.85 $105.35 $51.64
Thorne Rhodiola 60c $19.75 $34.05 $14.81
Metabolic Maintenance | Little One™ Children’'s Multivitamin 90c $37.65 $64.95 $28.24
The Big One without Iron 90c $50.90 $87.80 $38.18
Pure Encapsulations Men's Nutrients 180c $63.35 $96.95 $47.51
Women's Nutrients 180c $66.05 $113.95 $49.54
Thorne Basic Prenatal 90c $36.05 $62.20 $27.04
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Metabolic Maintenance | Glucosamine Chondroitin with Hyaluronic Acid 60c $48.35 $83.40 $36.26
Pure Encapsulations Collagen JS 60c $38.70 $66.75 $29.03
Disc-Flex 120c $66.25 $114.30 $49.69
Glucosamine + Chondroitin with MSM 120c $62.70 $108.15 $47.03
Muscle Cramp/Tension Formula 60c $16.25 $28.05 $12.19
RN Labs Core Nutrients with Collagen French Vanilla 448g $56.45 $97.40 $42.34
Thorne Joint Support Nutrients 240c $69.30 $106.05 $51.98
Microbiome Labs MegaPre™ 180c $51.80 $89.35 $38.85
MegaPre™ DF 180c $51.80 $89.35 $38.85
MegaPre™ Powder Pineapple Orange Guava 144.6g $51.80 $89.35 $38.85
MegaSporeBiotic™ 60c $51.80 $89.35 $38.85
180c $144.90 $249.95 $108.68
MegaSporeBiotic™ Gummies for Kids Berry Blast 30 gummies $31.75 $54.75 $23.81
Vitamin B
RN Labs BioActive B-Complex 60c $27.65 $4770 $20.74
Sublingual Hydroxy-B12 120 lozenges $17.05 $29.40 $12.79
Thorne Basic B Complex 60c $29.05 $50.10 $21.79
Vitamin C
Pure Encapsulations Buffered Ascorbic Acid Powder 227g $32.45 $56.00 $24.34
Quicksilver Scientific Vitamin C 120ml $31.85 $54.95 $23.89
Researched Nutritionals | C-RLA™ Original 300ml $63.55 $97.25 $47.66
C-RLA™ Vanilla Caramel 300ml $63.55 $97.25 $47.66
Thorne Vitamin C with Flavonoids 90c $21.40 $36.90 $16.05
Vitamin D
Pure Encapsulations Vitamin D3 25mcg (1,000 1.U.) 60c $12.00 $20.70 $9.00
Vitamin D3 Liquid 22.5ml $27.60 $47.60 $20.70
Vitamin E
Thorne Ultimate-E® 60gc $61.65 $94.30 $46.24
Vitamin K
Microbiome Labs MegaQuinone™ 60c $32.70 $56.40 $24.53
Thorne Vitamin D + K2 Liquid 30ml $32.90 $56.75 $24.68

*$NZD pricing. Product specials valid until 13 November 2024. Not applicable to patient orders.

You can place an order as per below by 13 November 2024.

FxMed account holders can visit Hub.fxmed.co.nz/events/NZCA-CHCH24 log in to the Practitioner Hub and select the products to add to cart from
the specials list — placing orders online results in faster processing times at our end. Alternatively, hand this form to our FxMed staff at the event.

For non-account holders, please complete the FxMed account registration form in your folder and hand to FxMed staff, along with this specials form.
Once your account has been opened, your order will be processed and dispatched.

Name / Clinic Name:

Phone No: Email:

Delivery Address: Postcode:

Charge My FxMed Account FxMed Account Number:

Product promotions only available to new or existing account holders. All orders over $200 excl GST will be delivered freight free within
New Zealand. Please do not pass this form on to your patients, thank you.
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