## PRODUCT SPECIALS FORM



## 25% FxMed Clinic Essentials of the Unit of the November 2024 for NZCA Regional Event Attendees



New to FxMed? Please see the FxMed account registration form in your folder to

open an account and get a FREE Magnesium Glycinate by RN Labs!<sup>‡</sup>

Brand	Product	Volume/size	Pract. Price	RRP	Promo Price* Q
Antioxidant/Anti-ageing	NAD Calle	201	#CO 25	M10.4.10	ф45.0C
Quicksilver Scientific	NAD+ Gold®	30ml	\$60.35	\$104.10	\$45.26
	NAD+ Platinum®	100ml	\$77.70	\$118.90	\$58.28
Thorne	ResveraCel	60c	\$63.95	\$110.30	\$47.96
Detox & Liver Support					
Pure Encapsulations	Liver-G.I. Detox	120c	\$51.95	\$89.60	\$38.96
Quicksilver Scientific	Glutathione + Cacao Mint	50ml	\$43.40	\$74.85	\$32.55
	Glutathione + Lemon Mint	50ml	\$43.40	\$74.85	\$32.55
Researched Nutritionals	Tri-Fortify® Gel Orange	150ml	\$79.45	\$121.55	\$59.59
		236.6ml	\$99.60	\$152.40	\$74.70
	Tri-Fortify® Gel Watermelon	150ml	\$79.45	\$121.55	\$59.59
		236.6ml	\$99.60	\$152.40	\$74.70
RN Labs	Medi Restore French Vanilla	616g	\$63.55	\$109.60	\$47.66
	1				
Digestive Support					
Pure Encapsulations	Digestive Enzymes Ultra with Betaine HCI	90c	\$32.15	\$55.45	\$24.11
RN Labs	Lipotropex	300g	\$31.70	\$54.70	\$23.78
Thorne	Advanced Digestive Enzymes	180c	\$60.45	\$104.30	\$45.34
Fish Oils (Omega 3s)					
Microbiome Labs	MegaMarine™	60sg	\$51.80	\$89.35	\$38.85
Nordic Naturals	Algae Omega Unflavoured	60sg	\$34.60	\$59.70	\$25.95
	Arctic Cod Liver Oil™ <i>Lemon</i>	180sg	\$49.45	\$85.30	\$37.09
	Arctic Cod Liver Oil™ Liquid Orange	473ml	\$53.50	\$92.30	\$40.13
	DHA Junior® Strawberry	180sg	\$31.25	\$53.90	\$23.44
	ProOmega® Lemon	60sg	\$33.30	\$57.40	\$24.98
		120sg	\$55.65	\$96.00	\$41.74
	ProOmega®-D Lemon	60sg	\$33.55	\$57.85	\$25.16
Gastrointestinal Support					
Bioline Products	Enterosgel®	90g	\$18.60	\$35.70	\$13.95
bioline Products	Littoroagoi	225g	\$31.60	\$60.70	\$23.70
Microbiome Labs	MagaMugagaTM	180c			
WHOTODIOTHE Lads	MegaMusasa™ Pouder Perry Aggi		\$51.80	\$89.35	\$38.85
	MegaMucosa™ Powder Berry Acai	144.6g	\$51.80	\$89.35	\$38.85
MATHER	Zenbiome™ Dual	60c	\$57.25	\$98.75	\$42.94
MTHFR Support	Organic Natural Fibre	250g	\$28.20	\$48.65	\$21.15
RN labs	Medi Metabolic Smooth Chocolate	574g	\$49.90	\$86.10	\$37.43

<sup>\*\$</sup>NZD pricing. Product specials valid until 13 November 2024. Not applicable to patient orders.

<sup>‡</sup> To be eligible for the free product, a new account registration form must be handed in at the event. Once your account has been officially opened by our team, the free product will be shipped to you with your welcome pack, and you will be able to order specials via the Practitionar hub, or by handing this form to FxMed staff.

Brand	Product	Volume/size	Pract. Price	RRP	Promo Price* QTY
Inflammation and Pain					
	MucMondTM	600	\$38.65	\$66.65	\$28.99
Enzyme Science	MyoMend™  Curcutex	60c	\$33.20	\$57.25	\$28.99
RN Labs	InflamaSoothe Trio	60c	\$47.10	\$81.25	\$35.33
	Micronised PEA	120c	\$40.40	\$69.70	\$30.30
	Microffised PEA	1200	<b>Φ40.40</b>	φ09.70	φ30.30
Minerals					
Mineral complexes					
Metabolic Maintenance	Cal/Mag Plus with Vitamin D and Vitamin K2 MK-7	180c	\$44.50	\$76.75	\$33.38
Pure Encapsulations	Electrolyte/Energy Formula Lemon-lime	340g	\$25.45	\$43.90	\$19.09
RN Labs	TraceMins Complex	90c	\$16.55	\$28.55	\$12.41
Calcium					
Pure Encapsulations	Calcium (citrate)	180c	\$26.90	\$46.40	\$20.18
RN Labs	Cal:Mag 1:1	60c	\$17.05	\$29.40	\$12.79
	1				
Iron	F. D.	22	410.05	#20.5T	40.71
RN Labs	Fe-Restore	30c	\$12.95	\$22.35	\$9.71
Thorne	Ferrasorb®	60c	\$27.90	\$48.15	\$20.93
Magnesium					
Pure Encapsulations	Magnesium Glycinate Liquid (exp. 6–9 mth)	480ml	\$40.35	\$69.60	\$30.26
	Magnesium Gummy Berry Vanilla	60 gummies	\$32.70	\$56.40	\$24.53
RN Labs	Magnesium Citrate	90c	\$18.10	\$31.20	\$13.58
		180c	\$34.90	\$60.20	\$26.18
	Magnesium Glycinate	90c	\$18.10	\$31.20	\$13.58
		180c	\$34.90	\$60.20	\$26.18
	Mixed Mag Forte	180g	\$40.70	\$70.20	\$30.53
Zinc					
Pure Encapsulations	Zinc (citrate)	60c	\$10.55	\$18.20	\$7.91
Ture Encapsulations	Zinc chewables Natural Orange	100			
		chewable tablets	\$17.80	\$30.70	\$13.35
RN Labs	Zinc Glycinate	120c	\$22.80	\$39.35	\$17.10
Thorne	Zinc Picolinate 15mg	60c	\$13.35	\$23.05	\$10.01
	Zinc Picolinate 25mg	60c	\$20.95	\$36.15	\$15.71
		180c	\$42.45	\$73.25	\$31.84
		_			
Mitochondria/Energy	T				
Researched Nutritionals	ATP 360®	90c	\$78.40	\$119.95	\$58.80
	Ubiquinol Super 200™	30sg	\$60.40	\$92.40	\$45.30
Mood/Stress/Sleep					
Microbiome Labs	Zenbiome™ Cope	60c	\$51.80	\$89.35	\$38.85
	Zenbiome™ Sleep	30c	\$51.80	\$89.35	\$38.85
Pure Encapsulations	5-HTP 100mg	60c	\$51.35	\$88.60	\$38.51
	Ashwagandha	60c	\$22.80	\$39.35	\$17.10
	Cortisol Calm	60c	\$45.70	\$78.85	\$34.28
		120c	\$78.60	\$135.60	\$58.95
Researched Nutritionals	AnxiaEase™	120c	\$68.85	\$105.35	\$51.64
Thorne	Rhodiola	60c	\$19.75	\$34.05	\$14.81
Multivitamins/minerals			. '		
Metabolic Maintenance	Little One™ Children's Multivitamin	90c	\$37.65	\$64.95	\$28.24
	The Big One without Iron	90c	\$50.90	\$87.80	\$38.18
Pure Encapsulations	Men's Nutrients	180c	\$63.35	\$96.95	\$47.51
	Women's Nutrients	180c	\$66.05	\$113.95	\$49.54
Thorne	Basic Prenatal	90c	\$36.05	\$62.20	\$27.04

Brand	Product	Volume/size	Pract. Price	RRP	Promo Price* QTY
Musculoskeletal Support					
Metabolic Maintenance	Glucosamine Chondroitin with Hyaluronic Acid	60c	\$48.35	\$83.40	\$36.26
Pure Encapsulations	Collagen JS	60c	\$38.70	\$66.75	\$29.03
·	Disc-Flex	120c	\$66.25	\$114.30	\$49.69
	Glucosamine + Chondroitin with MSM	120c	\$62.70	\$108.15	\$47.03
	Muscle Cramp/Tension Formula	60c	\$16.25	\$28.05	\$12.19
RN Labs	Core Nutrients with Collagen French Vanilla	448g	\$56.45	\$97.40	\$42.34
Thorne	Joint Support Nutrients	240c	\$69.30	\$106.05	\$51.98
	<u>'</u>				
Probiotics/Prebiotics					
Microbiome Labs	MegaPre™	180c	\$51.80	\$89.35	\$38.85
	MegaPre™ DF	180c	\$51.80	\$89.35	\$38.85
	MegaPre™ Powder Pineapple Orange Guava	144.6g	\$51.80	\$89.35	\$38.85
	MegaSporeBiotic™	60c	\$51.80	\$89.35	\$38.85
		180c	\$144.90	\$249.95	\$108.68
	MegaSporeBiotic™ Gummies for Kids <i>Berry Blast</i>	30 gummies	\$31.75	\$54.75	\$23.81
Vitamin B RN Labs	BioActive B-Complex Sublingual Hydroxy-B12	60c 120 lozenges	\$27.65 \$17.05	\$47.70 \$29.40	\$20.74 \$12.79
Thorne	Basic B Complex	60c	\$29.05	\$50.10	\$21.79
Vitamin C	I				
Pure Encapsulations	Buffered Ascorbic Acid Powder	227g	\$32.45	\$56.00	\$24.34
Quicksilver Scientific	Vitamin C	120ml	\$31.85	\$54.95	\$23.89
Researched Nutritionals	C-RLA™ Original	300ml	\$63.55	\$97.25	\$47.66
	C-RLA™ Vanilla Caramel	300ml	\$63.55	\$97.25	\$47.66
Thorne	Vitamin C with Flavonoids	90c	\$21.40	\$36.90	\$16.05
Vitamin D					
Pure Encapsulations	Vitamin D3 25mcg (1,000 I.U.)	60c	\$12.00	\$20.70	\$9.00
	Vitamin D3 Liquid	22.5ml	\$27.60	\$47.60	\$20.70
Vitamin E	Liltimata F®	COmp	ФС1 CE	¢04.20	¢4C 24
Thorne	Ultimate-E®	60gc	\$61.65	\$94.30	\$46.24
Vitamin K					
Microbiome Labs	MegaQuinone™	60c	\$32.70	\$56.40	\$24.53
Thorne	Vitamin D + K2 Liquid	30ml	\$32.90	\$56.75	\$24.68

 $<sup>^{\</sup>star}$  NZD pricing. Product specials valid until 13 November 2024. Not applicable to patient orders.

You can place an order as per below by 13 November 2024.

FxMed account holders can visit Hub.fxmed.co.nz/events/NZCA-CHCH24 log in to the Practitioner Hub and select the products to add to cart from the specials list – placing orders online results in faster processing times at our end. Alternatively, hand this form to our FxMed staff at the event.

For non-account holders, please complete the FxMed account registration form in your folder and hand to FxMed staff, along with this specials form.

Once your account has been opened, your order will be processed and dispatched.

Name / Clinic Name:			
Phone No:	Email:		
Delivery Address:		Postcode:	
Charge My FxMed Account	FxMed Account Number:		

Product promotions only available to new or existing account holders. All orders over \$200 excl GST will be delivered freight free within New Zealand. Please do not pass this form on to your patients, thank you.